September 2012
S M T W T
26 27 28 29 30
2 3 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13
6 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30 1 2 3 4

31

14
21
28

5

Calendar

Week of Monday, September 17, 2012

30

14
21
28

October 2012

T
2
9

16

23

30

W

3
10
17
24
31

T
4
11
18
25
1

12
19
26

13
20
27

Monday 9/17 Tuesday 9/18 Wednesday Thursday 9/20 Friday 9/21 Saturday 9/22 Sunday 9/23
9/19
8:30 AM - 11:00 AM 8:30 AM - 9:30 AM OFFICE 8:30 AM - 12:00 PM 8:30 AM - 9:00 AM OFFICE 8:30 AM - 9:30 AM OFFICE 9:45 AM - 12:00 PM
OFFICE TIME TIME OFFICE TIME TIME TIME ATTEND: Streetcar Grand

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM
PHONE: Justin Zeulner of
Blazers

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM
MEET: City Attorney's Office
RE: Case Conference (City
Attorney's Office)

12:30 PM - 2:00 PM
OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH

2:00 PM - 3:00 PM MEET:
Rob Burchfield RE: Weekly
Check-In (Tom's Office)

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM
ATTEND: Streetcar Opening
Day Countdown Check-In
(Portland Building- 2nd Floor,
Room B)

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM MEET:
Katja/ Dan B/ Dan L RE: Bike
Share (Tom's Office)

4:30 PM - 5:00 PM OFFICE
TIME

9:30 AM - 10:30 AM MEET:
Suzanne Kahn RE: Weekly
Check-In (Tom's Office)

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM
OFFICE TIME

11:30 AM - 12:00 PM
MEET: Tess Jordan (Tom's
Office- 9th Floor)

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH

2:00 PM - 2:30 PM MEET:
Dan/ Ross/ Linda Dobson
(Tom's Office)

2:30 PM - 3:30 PM OFFICE
TIME

3:30 PM - 4:00 PM MEET:
Christine RE: (Greg Jones)
Recurring Meeting (Tom's
Office)

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM MEET:
PBOT staff RE: Law
enforcement actions (Tom's
Office)

4:30 PM - 5:00 PM MEET:
Captain Hendrie and PBOT
staff RE: Law Enforcement
Actions (Tom's Office-
Portland Building, 9th Floor)

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH

1:00 PM - 2:30 PM OFFICE
TIME: FTF Prep

2:30 PM - 3:30 PM MEET:
Alissa Mahar RE: Weekly
Check-In (Tom's Office)

3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
ATTEND: PBOT Financial
Task Force (PDOT Broadway
Room)

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM MEET:
Jamie and PBOT staff RE:
SCS Assets (Broadway)

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
ATTEND: PBOT Leadership
Team Meeting (Broadway
Room)

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH

1:30 PM - 3:30 PM
ATTEND: Directors Work
Session (Broadway Room)

3:30 PM - 4:30 PM MEET:
FTF Team RE: FTF Debrief
and Prep (PDOT - Conf, NW
Broadway, 9th fir.)

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM
TRAVEL TIME

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
MEET: Jason Tell RE: monthly
check in (Jason's office)

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM
TRAVEL TIME

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM
OFFICE TIME

12:30 PM - 1:30 PM
CONFERENCE CALL:
Rail~Volution Panel (PHONE:
503.823.9795)

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM MEET:
Paul Smith RE: Recurring
Check-In (Tom's Office)

2:30 PM - 3:00 PM OFFICE
TIME

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM
COFFEE: Alissa and Hans
Bernard (Seattle's Best
Coffee)

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM OFFICE
TIME

Opening Event (OMSI- 1945
SE Water Ave)

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
ATTEND: VIP Lunch
Reception (Leftbank)




	Calendar
	Week of Monday, September 17, 2012

