		septe	ilibei .	2012		
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
20	4	0	0			

## Calendar

## Week of Monday, September 17, 2012

	October 2012							
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S		
30	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30	31	1	2	3		

Signature   Sign	rand I- 1945 <b>M</b>
OFFICE TIME  11:00 AM - 11:30 AM PHONE: Justin Zeulner of Blazers  10:30 AM - 12:30 PM PHONE: Justin Zeulner of Blazers  10:30 AM - 11:30 AM PET: City Attorney's Office RE: Case Conference (City Attorney's Office)  11:30 AM - 12:00 PM PFICE TIME  11:30 AM - 12:00 PM PFICE TIME  10:30 AM - 12:00 PM PFICE TIME  11:30 AM - 12:30 PM PFICE TIME  11:30 A	rand I- 1945 <b>M</b>
11:00 AM - 11:30 AM PHONE: Justin Zeulner of Blazers  9:30 AM - 10:30 AM MEET: Suzanne Kahn RE: Weekly Check-In (Tom's Office)  11:30 AM - 12:30 PM MEET: City Attorney's Office RE: Case Conference (City Attorney's Office)  11:30 AM - 12:00 PM OFFICE TIME  11:30 AM - 12:00 PM MEET: Tess Jordan (Tom's Office - 9th Floor)  12:00 PM - 2:00 PM OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH  12:00 PM - 2:30 PM OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH  12:00 PM - 2:30 PM OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH  11:30 AM - 12:30 PM MEET: Tess Jordan (Tom's Office - 9th Floor)  12:00 PM - 2:00 PM OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH  2:00 PM - 2:30 PM OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH  12:00 PM - 1:30 PM OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH  13:00 PM - 1:30 PM OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH  13:00 PM - 3:30 PM OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH  11:30 AM - 12:30 PM OFFICE	м
Day Countdown Check-In (Portland Building- 2nd Floor, Room B)  2:30 PM - 3:30 PM OFFICE TIME  3:30 PM - 4:00 PM MEET: Christine RE: (Greg Jones) Recurring Meeting (Tom's Office)  4:30 PM - 5:00 PM OFFICE TIME  4:30 PM - 5:00 PM MEET: PBOT staff RE: Law enforcement Actions (Tom's Office)  4:30 PM - 5:00 PM MEET: Captain Hendrie and PBOT staff RE: Law Enforcement Actions (Tom's Office-Portland Building, 9th Floor)	